EN: Th is Datasheet  is presented by the manufacturer .
Please v isit  our  website for  pr icing and availabilit y  at  www.hest ore.hu.
1
Data sheet acquired from Harris Semiconductor
SCHS122I
Features
� Wide Analog Input Voltage Range . . . . . . . . . . ±5V Max

ages. In addition, all three devices have an enable control
which, when high, disables all switches to their “off” state.
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
TEMP. RANGE
(oC) PACKAGE
CD54HC4051F3A -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP
CD54HC4052F3A -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP
CD54HC4053F3A -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP
CD54HCT4051F3A -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP
CD74HC4051E -55 to 125 16 Ld PDIP
CD74HC4051M -55 to 125 16 Ld SOIC
CD74HC4051MT -55 to 125 16 Ld SOIC
CD74HC4051M96 -55 to 125 16 Ld SOIC
CD74HC4051NSR -55 to 125 16 Ld SOP
CD74HC4051PWR -55 to 125 16 Ld TSSOP
CD74HC4051PWT -55 to 125 16 Ld TSSOP
CD74HC4052E -55 to 125 16 Ld PDIP
CD74HC4052M -55 to 125 16 Ld SOIC
CD74HC4052MT -55 to 125 16 Ld SOIC
CD74HC4052M96 -55 to 125 16 Ld SOIC
CD74HC4052NSR -55 to 125 16 Ld SOP
CD74HC4052PW -55 to 125 16 Ld TSSOP
CD74HC4052PWR -55 to 125 16 Ld TSSOP
CD74HC4052PWT -55 to 125 16 Ld TSSOP
CD74HC4053E -55 to 125 16 Ld PDIP
CD74HC4053M -55 to 125 16 Ld SOIC
CD74HC4053MT -55 to 125 16 Ld SOIC
CD74HC4053M96 -55 to 125 16 Ld SOIC
CD74HC4053NSR -55 to 125 16 Ld SOP
CD74HC4053PW -55 to 125 16 Ld TSSOP
CD74HC4053PWR -55 to 125 16 Ld TSSOP
CD74HC4053PWT -55 to 125 16 Ld TSSOP
CD74HCT4051E -55 to 125 16 Ld PDIP
CD74HCT4051M -55 to 125 16 Ld SOIC
CD74HCT4051MT -55 to 125 16 Ld SOIC
CD74HCT4051M96 -55 to 125 16 Ld SOIC
CD74HCT4052E -55 to 125 16 Ld PDIP
CD74HCT4052M -55 to 125 16 Ld SOIC
CD74HCT4052MT -55 to 125 16 Ld SOIC
CD74HCT4052M96 -55 to 125 16 Ld SOIC
CD74HCT4053E -55 to 125 16 Ld PDIP
CD74HCT4053M -55 to 125 16 Ld SOIC
CD74HCT4053MT -55 to 125 16 Ld SOIC
CD74HCT4053M96 -55 to 125 16 Ld SOIC
CD74HCT4053PWR -55 to 125 16 Ld TSSOP
CD74HCT4053PWT -55 to 125 16 Ld TSSOP
NOTE: When ordering, use the entire part number. The suffixes 96
and R denote tape and reel. The suffix T denotes a small-quantity
reel of 250.
Ordering Information